
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Andre AERTS
hamok
Circuit : H65
Distance : 3490m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:42:45 (12'15"/km)

14/35 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jackie VANDIJCK 0:30:11
2. Servais HICK 0:34:10
3. Uwe KRAUSBAUER 0:34:37

1. 106 00:01:23 163m 8'29"/km
2. 127 00:02:18 00:03:41 227m 10'08"/km
3. 98 00:06:42 00:10:23 114m 58'46"/km
4. 84 00:01:32 00:11:55 73m 21'00"/km
5. 134 00:05:59 00:17:54 435m 13'45"/km
6. 107 00:04:01 00:21:55 511m 7'52"/km
7. 144 00:03:48 00:25:43 408m 9'19"/km
8. 126 00:03:43 00:29:26 446m 8'20"/km
9. 99 00:01:01 00:30:27 141m 7'13"/km

10. 80 00:06:24 00:36:51 465m 13'46"/km
11. 139 00:04:37 00:41:28 267m 17'17"/km
12. 100 00:00:42 00:42:10 112m 6'15"/km
13. 999 00:00:35 00:42:45 132m 4'25"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4146
https://www.helga-o.com

